



Legislation Details

File #: 22-948 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Purchasing **Status:** Agenda Ready

File created: 7/14/2022 **In control:** City Commission

On agenda: 8/16/2022 **Final action:**

Title: APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 AUTHORIZING A PRICE ADJUSTMENT AND APPROVAL OF RENEWAL AND INCREASING THE CONTRACT VALUE WITH DEV-LAND DEMOLITION & SITE, INC. FOR LIME SLUDGE REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL IN THE TOTAL ESTIMATED RENEWAL VALUE OF \$544,200 THROUGH OCTOBER 14, 2024 (\$272,250 PER YEAR).

Sponsors: Utilities Department, Purchasing Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------